) 30.10.2019

VALBIRSE
Statistigue des habitants

Total Diff.
décembre 17 4 035
janvier 18 4 049 14
février 18 4 031 -18
mars 18 4 040 9
avril 18 4 037 -3
mai 18 4 045 8
juin 18 4 038 -7
juillet 18 4 021 -17
aolt 18 3999 -22
septembre 18 3998 -1
octobre 18 3998 0
novembre 18 4 002
décembre 18 4 003 1
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Bévilard, le 30.10.2019 / Laetitia Baetscher



